Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 7d  02/21/18
Metal Alloy Resistor
Low-Ohmic Current Sensing Type
MLRE series
FEATURE
 Operating temperature: -55~+150°C
 Compact size
 Low resistance
 Ideal for all types of current sensing, voltage division and pulse
application
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
MLRE 0603 F R005 J
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
No Item Digit Description Series Reference
(1) Meritek Series MLRE Metal Alloy Resistor Low-Ohmic Current Sensing Type
(2) Size 0603 0603: 0603 inch  0805, 1206, 0612, 0508
(3) Power Rating F F: 0.33W C: 0.5W: 1: 1W, E: 0.75W
(4) Resistance R005 R005: 5mΩ R010: 10mΩ
(5) Tolerance J J: ±1% D: ±0.5%, G: ±2%, J: ±5%, K: ±10%
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Type
Number
of
Terminals
Max
Rating
Power
Max Rating
Current
Max
Overload
Current
T.C.R.
(ppm/°C)
Resistance Range(mΩ) Operating
Temperature
Range D (±0.5%)
F (±1%), G (±2%),
J (±5%)
MLRE0603 2
0.33W 8.1A 16.2A ≤±50 -- 5≤R≤75
-55~+150°C
0.5W 10.0A 20.0A ≤±50 -- 5≤R≤10
MLRE0805 2
0.5W 15.8A 31.6A
≤100 -- 2≤R<3
≤±75 -- 3≤R<5
≤±50 5≤R≤70 5≤R≤70
0.75W 19.36A 38.72A
≤±100 -- 2≤R<3
≤±75 -- 3≤R<5
≤±50 5≤R≤10 5≤R≤10
MLRE1206 2
0.5W 15.8A 31.6A
≤±75 -- 2≤R<4
≤±50 10≤R≤75 4≤R≤75
1W 22.4A 44.8A
≤±75 -- 2≤R≤4
≤±50
10 4≤R≤10
22≤R≤75 22≤R≤75
MLRE0508 2 1W 22.3A 44.6A ≤±50 -- 2≤R≤14
MLRE0612 2 1W 31.6A 63.2A
≤±125 -- 1≤R<2
≤±50 10≤R≤16 2≤R≤16
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 7d  02/21/18
Metal Alloy Resistor
Low-Ohmic Current Sensing Type
MLRE series
DIMENSIONS
0603/0805 1206
0508 0612
Type
Maximum Power
Rating(Watts)
Resistance
Range(mΩ)
Dimensions-in inches(millimeters)
L W H T1
MLRE0603